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B&R  ¢jier - Grooved 2.375x22.25

- RBG61-FGR

TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R150651

R150653
R150665

R302-5

R303558
R305115
R68527S

RPRO134

R&R Products

Spacer - 2-3/8 Roller
Washer - 2-3/8 Roller
Roller End - 2-3/8
Repairable

Fitting - Grease
Bearing - Roller

Seal - Roller

Spring - Small Grooved
RIr

Shaft



